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2008 FORD FOCUS SE/SEL/SES

LIS §36 o0

Yehicle History Report”

No accidents or damage reported

VIN: TFAHP35N88W140686 to CARFAX

SEDAN 4 DR -
2.0L 14 F DOHC ) .

GASOLINE CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

15 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

Last reported odometer
86,644 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/2/21 at 11:38:11 AM (CST).

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, 1o make a betier decision about your next used car.

CARFAY guarentees the mformation in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

C BENAOERA ) ownership History 2 Qwner 1
The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased B : 2008 |
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership B w'l 3yrs. 10 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces o Pennsylvania o
Estimated miles driven per year ) 6,700/y“rww S
Last reported odometer reading - _ 86,644
ML x| Title History £ cuner

Guaranteed ;
No Problem i

Guaranteed
No Problem

i

Adaitional History
itional Hi

Mot all accidernis 7 issues are reported 10 CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported 1o CARFAX.

Structdral Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FAHP35N88W140686

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor

Vehicles (DMV). if you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate




12/2/21, 12:37 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 FORD FOCUS SE/SEL/SES: 1FAHP35N88W140686

Airbag Deployment No Issues Reported
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
Odometer Check No lgsues Indicated
No indication of an odometer rollback.
Accident / Damage No Issues Reported
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX, P
Manufacturer Recall - o o N
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company. No Recalls Reported
Basic Warranty ;
Qriginal warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired
NN x|  Detaited History
Owner 1 : - ——— — T R Personal Vehicle
Purchased: ' Low mileage! This owner drove less than ¢ 6,700 mi/yr
2008 ; the industry average of 15,000 miles per |
| year,
_ Date Mileage Source Comments
} 11/07/2007 NICB - Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
' 11714/2007  Pacifico Ford +. £, Vehicle serviced o
f Phitadelphia, PA #% - Pre-delivery inspection completed
| 215-492-1700
pacificoford.com
%7 4.6/5.0
' 322 Verified Reviews @
_ 1,699 Customer Favorites
| 01/18/2008 Pacifico Ford "« g, Vehicle serviced
Philadelphia, PA A
215-492-1700
pacificoford.com
i+ 4.6/5.0
322 Verified Reviews @
1,699 Customer Favorites
H
01/26/2008 45 Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep Vehicle sold
: Ram of Horsham
Horsham, PA
215-674-3600
chapmannewcars.com
tr 4.7/5.0
295 Verified Reviews @&
% 2,437 Customer Favorites
' 01/26/2008  Pennsyvania  Vehicle purchasereported
Motor Vehicle Dept. i
1 01/30/2008 1,250 Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep +_g, Vehicle serviced
Ram of Horsham #% - Key(s) (re) programmed
Horsham, PA - New key(s) cut
; 215-674-3600
§ chapmannewcars.com
§ 4.7/5.0
j 295 Verified Reviews &
j 2,437 Customer Favorites

https:{fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FAHP35N88W140686
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 FORD FOCUS SE/SEL/SES: 1FAHP35N8BW 140686

¢ 02/25/2008 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
3 Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Richboro, PA - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
L Title #65672177MAQ1 - Loan or lien reported
5 © 11/12/2008 7463 Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep % ¢, Vehicle serviced
o Ram of Horsham £% - Maintenance inspection completed
Lo Horsham, PA - Brakes checked
Lo 215-674-3600 - Tire condition and pressure checked
fo chapmannewcars.com - 0il and filter changed
P 47/5.0 - Tires rotated
: : - Ermnissions inspection performed
; 295 Verified Reviews & - Emissions or safety inspection performed
- @ 2,437 Customer Favorites
11/12/2008 ) Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
 11/17/2008 Pennsylvania B N Registration issued or renewed S
: Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richhoro, PA .
Title #65672177MAD1 :
~ 05/08/2009 11,305  Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep ¢, g, Vehicle serviced
Ram of Horsham }*% - Ignition lock cylinder replaced
Horsham, PA
: 215-674-3600
chapmannewcars.com
4.7/5.0
295 Verified Reviews §
| 2,437 Customer Favorites
' 10/27/2009 14943  Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep -+ ¢, Vehicle serviced
; Ram of Horsham S~y - Maintenance inspection completed
Horsham, PA - 15,000 mile service performed
215-674-3600 - Tire condition and pressure checked
chapmannewcars.com - Tires rotated
47/50 - Fuel filter replaced
’ ' - Four wheel alignment performed
295 Verified Reviews & - Battery/charging system checked
. - Brakes serviced
2,437 Customer Favorites - Brakes checked
- Emissions inspection performed
: - Emissions or safety inspection performed
10/27/2009 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
m?zmﬂ); S Pennsylvania o WE;gﬁstwr;tion issued or renewed o
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA
Title #65672177MAD1
03/24/2010 17,541 Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep +« ¢, Vehicle serviced
Ram of Horsham “, - Maintenance inspection completed
Horsham, PA - Battery/charging system checked
215-674-3600 - Body water leak checked
chapmannewcars.com - Tire condition and pressure checked
47/5.0
295 Verified Reviews &
2,437 Customer Favorites
?0717.'2}:"26:["6 - M25§§1 .Chapn';;r;mFord Chryérér Dodge Jeep ;gé Vehicle serviced T S
: Ram of Horsham %, - Maintenance inspection completed
Horsham, PA - Battery/charging system checked
215-674-3600 - Tire condition and pressure checked
chapmannewcars.com - Tires rotated
- Qil and filter changed
- 47/8.0 - Brakes checked
295 Verified Reviews - Body water leak checked
: 2,437 Customer Favorites
10/21/2010 Pennsylvania " Registration issued or renewed
‘ Motor Vehicle Dept.

https:/iwww.carfax.com/showrcom/reports/?vin=1FAHP35N88W140686
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 FORD FOCUS SE/SEL/SES: 1FAHP35N88W 140686

! Richboro, PA :
; Title #65672177MA01
. 12/15/2010 23968  Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep » r, Vehicle serviced '
E Ram of Horsham - Maintenance inspection completed
T Horsham, PA - Battery/charging system checked
- 215-674-3600 - Body water leak checked
chapmannewcars.com - Brakes checked
47750 = TiFE CORARIGH and Pressure chiecked
’ ) - Emissions inspection performed
295 Verified Reviews @ - Emissions or safety inspection performed
2,437 Customer Favorites
12/15/2010 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection :
: 01/24/2011 24,850 Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep + ¢, Vehicle serviced S
| Ram of Horsham A4 - Noise checked
: Horsham, PA
; 215-674-3600
chapmannewears.com
4.7/5.0
295 Verified Reviews @
@ 2,437 Customer Favorites
04/20/201 ? 26,934' Chapman Fofnghrysler Dddge Jeep M;; 2 Vehlcie serviced )
Ram of Horsham - Maintenance inspection completed
Horsham, PA - Body water leak checked
215-674-3600
chapmannewcars.com
4.7/5.0
295 Verified Reviews @
.’ 2,437 Customer Favorites
05/18/2011 27662  Chapman Ford Chrysier Dodge Jeep ) iz, Vehicle serviced N S
Ram of Horsham &% - Body water leak checked
L Horsham, PA
P 215-674-3600
! chapmannewcars,com
4.7/5.0
295 Verified Reviews &
2,437 Customer Favoriies
| 08/10/2011 29645  Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep  + ¢, Vehicleserviced
i Ram of Horsham - Maintenance inspection completed
: Horsham, PA - 30,000 mile service performed
215-674-3600 - Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
chapmannewcars.com - Transmission fluid flushed
47750 - Emission system checked
’ ) - Tire condition and pressure checked
295 Verified Reviews - Tires rotated
. - Four wheel alignment performed
2,437 Customer Favorites - Fuel fifter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Battery serviced
- Induction system serviced
- Brakes checked
- Brakes serviced
- Emissions lnspecticm performed
© 09/07/2011 30,371 Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep % 7, Vehlcle serviced
: Ram of Horsham eg% Body water leak checked
; Horsham, PA
215-674-3600
P chapmannewcars.com
Lo 47/5.0
295 Verified Reviews
P 2,437 Customer Favorites
b - —
L 11/18/2011 Pennsy[vama Registration issued or renewed
s 5

Motor Vehicle Dept.
https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/7vin=1FAHP35N88W 140686
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Richboro, PA
Title #65672177MA01

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 FORD FOCUS SE/SEL/SES: 1FAHP35NBBW 140686

12/20/2011 32778 Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

: 01/10/20712 Chapman Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram of Horsham

Horsham, PA

215-674-3600

chapmannewcars.com
4.7/5.0

295 Verified Reviews @
2,437 Customer Favorites

33,311

Vehicle serviced

- Transmission checked

- Seat(s) checked

- Wheel lug stud(s) replaced

: 10/25/2012 Pennsylvania

! Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA
Title #65672177MAOT

Registration issued or renewed

| 12/26/2012 41,277  Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA

Title #6567217701 MA

1271372013

Registration issued or renewed

12/17/2013 48155  Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station

- 12/16/2014

54,683

Passed emissions inspection

Pennsylvania

Maotor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA

Title #6567217701 MA

| 12/20/2014

Registration issued or renewed

inspection Station

- 12/31/2015 61,236

C 13e0s Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA

Title #6567217701 MA

Passed emissions inspection

Reglstratnon issued or renewed

12/14/2016 68,149  inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA

Title #6567217701 MA

i 12/13/20'!7

Inspection Station

L 12/18/2017

74,986

§ 12/31/2018 Pennsylvania

: Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA

TltEe #6567217701 MA

lnspect:on Statlon

' 01/04/2019

80 248

Passed emissions mspectlon

Regastratlon issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Reglstrat:on |ssued or renewed

p&SSEd emissions II'IS]JECtEOI'l

84 544 Inspectlon Stanon

- 12/31/2019

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richboro, PA

Title #6567217701 MA

| 12/3?/2019

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

: 12/24/2020 Pennsylvania
§ Motor Vehicle Dept.
? Richboro, PA
Title #6567217701 MA

Inspec‘ﬂon Statlon

12/28/ 2020

86,644

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FAHP35N88W140686

Reglstratlon issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

First Owner
When the first owner{s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title fransactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

@CARFAXine About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON TS SQURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION, THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR{TS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARR(I;‘\SNTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX

© 20271 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
12/2/21 11:38:11 AM {CST)
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1212121, 12:37 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 20068 FORD FOCUS SE/SEL/SES: 1FAHP35N88W 140686

Number of Owners:

\Lastowned inthe following | o, o
| state/province: Pennsylvania

|

b
{ 6,700
[Annuai average mileage:

(\6W FREASE)
f

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major titie problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, |  Guaranteed |
Floed, Hail, Lemon No Problem E
Not Actuat Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed |
Mechanical Limits No Probiem E

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty includes: Total Loss
36 months or 36,000 miles

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

ey NO ISSUES
4 Reported

No Issues

i Structural Damage Reported

No Issues

Airbag Deployment 1 Reported

No Issues
Reported

. Nolssues
Reported

Odometer Rollback

Other Accidents / Damage

Infarmation excerpted from the CARFAX
Q/ﬁ]mm‘:? hl% or Rgport aﬁﬁ/or Safet%(
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for
additional informatjon, ?lossaéy of terms,
soyree attributions, #scamers limitations.
o to carfax.com tor complete Buybac
Guarantee terms and conditions.

ME THE

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., 2 unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
12/2721 11:38:11 AM (CST)
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